
U7 (2019) GIRLS ROCKETS TEAMS
# Team Color Coach Name
1 Neon Blue Gennaro

Picture Time 1:30pm Camera 2

2 Red Guber

Picture Time 1:45pm Camera 1

3 Gold Johnson/Knoll

Picture Time 1:45pm Camera 3

4 Lime Limb/Mayes

Picture Time 1:30pm Camera 3

5 Purple Chartier

Picture Time 1:45pm Camera 2

6 Neon Pink Sattler

Picture Time 2pm Camera 1

Date Time Field 1 Field 2 Field 3 Field 4
Saturday 8/9/25 1:30p-2:45p 1v3 2v6 4v5 X

Saturday 8/16/25 12p-1:15p 1v5 2v3 4v6 X
Saturday 8/23/25 10:30a-11:45a 1v6 2v4 3v5 X

8/30/25 Labor Day Weekend No Rockets Soccer
Saturday 9/6/25 4p-5:15p 1v2 3v4 5v6 X

Saturday 9/13/25* X 1v4 2v5 3v6
*PICTURE DAY 2pm 2pm 2:15PM

*45 MIN OF FIELD TIME
Saturday 9/20/25 9a-10:15a 4v5 2v6 1v3 X
Saturday 9/27/25 4p-5:15p 2v3 1v5 4v6 X
Saturday 10/4/25 2:15p-3:30p 2v4 3v5 1v6 X
Friday 10/10/25 5:30p-6:45p 1v2 3v4 5v6 X

Saturday 10/18/25 2:15p-3:30p 3v6 2v5 1v4 X
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